
WATER AND SANITARY SEWER IMPROVEMENTS 
FOR THE PARK 53 INDUSTRIAL AND TECHNOLOGY COMPLEX 

WINDER-BARROW INDUSTRIAL BUILDING AUTHORITY 
PLAN HOLDERS LIST 

 
Project Manager:  Greg Bennett 

Cost of Plans:  $150 
Bid Date:  October 11, 2016 at 2:00 p.m. 

Project Estimated Cost:  $360,000 
15-012 

Bid Set # Issued To Date Sent Via 
1 Winder-Barrow Industrial Building 

Authority 
30 N. Broad Street 
P. O. Box 456 
Winder, GA   30680 
770-867-0662 (T) 
 

09/02/16  Fedex 

2 Greg Bennett 
Engineering Management, Inc. 
303 Swanson Drive 
Lawrenceville, GA   30043 
770-962-1387 (T) 
770-962-8010 (F) 
 

   
 

3 Peter Varquez 
Construction Market Data Group 
30 Technology Parkway South, Suite 
100 
Norcross, Georgia 30092 
800-364-2059 (T) 
800-303-8629 (F) 
Peter.varquez@cmdgroup.com 
 
 

9/7/16  FedEx  

4 Vicki Payne 
Griffin Bros. 
103 Griffin Drive 
Maysville, Georgia 30558 
706-677-3549 (T) 
706-677-3820 (F) 
vicki@griffinbrothersinc.com 
  

9/7/16  FedEx  

5 James Gridley 
G.S. Construction, Inc. 
526 Lyle Circle 
Lawrenceville, Georgia 30046 
678-377-8028 (T) 
678-377-8035 (F) 
jgridley@gscontruction.net 
 
 

 09/07/2016  Picked Up 



 
6 Chris McDaniel 

McDaniel Utilities, Inc. 
P. O. Box 1602 
Winder, GA   30680 
770-867-7120 (T) 
chris4@windstream.net 
 

09/09/16  Picked Up 

7 Jason Rainwater 
Sylvia Davis 
Strack, Inc. 
125 Laser Industrial Court 
Fairburn, GA   30213 
770-969-1591 (T) 
770-964-7889 (F) 
sylviad@strackinc.com 
 

09/09/16 Fedex 

8 Tamara L. Isbell 
Site Engineering, Inc. 
7025 Best Friend Road 
Atlanta, GA   30340 
770-263-7234, ext. 226 (T) 
770-263-0892 (F) 
tamara@siteengineeringinc.com 
 

09/09/16 Fedex 

9 Kevin Pass 
Strickland & Sons Pipeline, Inc. 
1551 Fullenwider Road 
Gainesville, GA   30507 
770-535-2246 Ext. 12 (T) 
770-535-2248 (F) 
k.pass@sspipeline.nent 
 

09/13/16 USPS 

10 David Warda 
RDJE, Inc. 
679 Highway 29 South, Suite A 
Newnan, GA  30263 
678-525-4562 (T) 
770-254-1563 (F) 
 

09/16/16 USPS 

11 Ken Pruett 
KSP Enterprises 
548 Freeman Brock Road 
Auburn, GA   30011 
770-867-7319 (T) 
770-867-3481 (F) 
Ksp1@windstream.net 
 

09/19/16 Picked Up 

12 Debbie Steeman 
Anderson Grading and Pipeline, LLC 
134 N. Broad Street 
Monroe, GA   30655 
770-385-1018 (T) 
770-385-3326 (F) 
debbie@andersongrading.com 
 

09/20/16 Picked Up 

mailto:k.pass@sspipeline.nent
mailto:Ksp1@windstream.net
mailto:debbie@andersongrading.com


 
13 Darian Wilson 

Po Boys Plumbing, Inc. 
562 Barrow Park Drive 
Winder, GA  30680 
770-867-3707 (T) 
770-307-4878 (F) 
pbp4darian@windstar.net 
 

09/27/16 Picked Up 

14 Todd Arrington 
TJA Enterprises 
821 Marta Crane Drive 
Lawrenceville, GA   30045 
770-757-5001 (T) 
toddja@bellsouth.net 
 

10/04/16 Picked Up 
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